
# Coreography Ruond Next Round Participants Amount Time Finish

153 Acro Dance Solo Female Youth Selection 155 28 1 00:56:00 09:26:00

154 Acro Dance Solo Female Junior Semifinal 158 17 1 00:34:00 10:00:00

155 Acro Dance Solo Female Youth Semifinal 157 13 1 00:26:00 10:26:00

156 Acro Dance Solo Female Mini Final 0 4 1 00:09:20 10:35:20

157 Acro Dance Solo Female Youth Final 0 6 1 00:14:00 10:49:20

158 Acro Dance Solo Female Junior Final 0 8 1 00:18:40 11:08:00

159 Acro Dance Solo Female Adult Final 0 8 1 00:18:40 11:26:40

160 Acro Dance Couple Youth Final 0 1 1 00:02:55 11:29:35

161 Acro Dance Duo Mini Final 0 1 1 00:02:55 11:32:30

162 Acro Dance Duo Youth Final 0 4 1 00:11:40 11:44:10

163 Acro Dance Duo Junior Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 11:50:00

# Coreography Ruond Next Round Participants Amount Time Finish

164 Fit Kid Solo Female Youth Selection 166 22 1 00:56:50 13:56:50

165 Fit Kid Solo Junior Semifinal 170 15 1 00:38:45 14:35:35

166 Fit Kid Solo Female Youth Semifinal 168 15 1 00:38:45 15:14:20

167 Fit Kid Solo Mini Final 0 6 1 00:15:30 15:29:50

168 Fit Kid Solo Female Youth Final 0 7 1 00:18:05 15:47:55

169 Fit Kid Solo Male Youth Final 0 4 1 00:10:20 15:58:15

170 Fit Kid Solo Junior Final 0 8 1 00:20:40 16:18:55

171 Fit Kid Solo Adult Final 0 9 1 00:23:15 16:42:10

172 Fit Kid Duo Mini Final 0 1 1 00:03:10 16:45:20

173 Fit Kid Duo Youth Final 0 10 1 00:31:40 17:17:00
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174 Fit Kid Duo Junior Final 0 7 1 00:22:10 17:39:10

175 Fit Kid Duo Adult Final 0 6 1 00:19:00 17:58:10

176 Disco Freestyle Solo Female Mini Final 0 4 1 00:09:20 18:07:30

177 Disco Freestyle Solo Female Youth Semifinal 179 15 2 00:16:00 18:23:30

178 Disco Freestyle Solo Female Junior Final 0 5 1 00:11:40 18:35:10

179 Disco Freestyle Solo Female Youth Final 0 7 1 00:16:20 18:51:30

180 Disco Freestyle Solo Female Adult Final 0 2 1 00:04:40 18:56:10

181 Disco Freestyle Duo Youth Final 0 3 1 00:08:45 19:04:55

182 Disco Freestyle Small Group Youth Final 0 1 1 00:04:45 19:09:40
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